OEM CABLE TO GROUND &——————

OEM CABLE

14GA

#175 LUG LIGHTS |

TO STARTER

TO HYDRAULIC
LEVELER PUMP

TO GROUNDE————

TO CONVERTER GROUND

25A MAX
(=25 3%
25A MAX

Co GO

20A MAX
(—20—]

3A MAX
(=3 -)

3A MAX
(=3 —]

3A MAX
(=3 —]

15A MAX

CO GO R

15A MAX
CJO T seare
20A MAX

WHT CIR

LUG. LTS

| ©

15A MAX
(=15-)
FOG LIGHT

O
O

RADIO
SWITCH

(=3 — ) sewer [

3A MAx P16

20A MAX
3A MAX
=3 )
3A MAX
=3 )
7.5A MAX
(=75—)

SPARE

;,%
I/

[

1 J

MAIN 1 /] —(SEE NOTE #1)
S 200 AMP
® 125 AMP
TO WIPER

10 GA RED CIR #001WPR
[30 AMPI
30 AMP

04

Ttk

O

TO CONVERTERE

NOTES:

1. UTILIZE PROTR— BATT TERM/WESCO @ HOT TERMINALS,
PLACE ON TOP WIRE CONNECTOR ONLY.

SEE
DETAIL A

14GA WHT

CIR #155
LEVELER JACKS

HARNESS
12V DASH FORD-2

(F48—1748)

\14GA WHT CIR

#178 UTILITY LIGHT

20A F23 "AUX HOT”
#007 EXT ENT RADIO

MEMORY CONNECTOR

/A

\NE\/ER MOUNT

THIS SIDE UP
00 A
/QI (SEE NOTE #1) TOILET POWER
6 GA RED
0 éﬁilNF%JSE < CIR 136AA POWER CORD REEL POWER
0 AGS FUSE CR 13658
TO SLIDEOUT
CONTROLLER

REVISIONS APPROVALS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED néLIZASSIS CLECTRICAL
- - - i THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO ALLED  |ALLIED RECREATION GROUP| .
REV DESCRIPTION BY RELEASED |DRAWN: O44hilla  [DATE: 2013—-11-20 RS(S:ER[EAS‘?NTH%R%%EFS@? FA&DA'?YNSJRL%S%E lc))(I;(ERiNgii. RACTIONS & 1/32
add AGS fuse detail per line request 044darior |2016—-01-13 CHECKED: _ O44darior |DATE: 2016-01-13 OTHER THAN THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS < 1 X.XXX £ 0.015  ANGLES + 1/32 -
ENG APPR: - DATE: T T e REMANS e - 5= SCALE: [SIZE:  |DWG NO: REVISION: | SHEET:
correct tag per 623 pss O44darior |2015—08—13[5 " ppr: + DATE: 2016—01—13 | UPON REQUEST. THE MATERIAL MAY NOT BE UNITS OF | N 1:1 _|_ 1
ADD EVANS ELECTRIC HVAC DETAILL O44darior [2015-06-17[psN APPR: = |DATE: | 0T T GoNSENT o g, ARTIES MEASURE O B B 19H90040 & 9
DC INFO: FILE:
739_17—-02_02292016 4 3 2 1 19H90040.dwg




LEVELER

CHASSIS GROUND
d 1/0 BLK X 307

4 3 | 2 1
BATTERY CONTROL CENTER
/\/ # 1/0 RED x 132"
BATTERY CONTROL CENTER
@ /\/ # 1/0 RED x 156"
18" MAX—=] @@ @
AUX. BATTERY # (—) @\ AUX. BATTERY #2 (+)
#1/0 BLK. x 127
AUX. BATTERY #2 (-) ®\ GROUND
] /\/ # 1/0 BLK. x 48~
oEN MAIN BATTERY @\ STARTER
CONN. © . # 1/0 BLK. x 48”7
gﬁ?LlENISTH%AIHIb%xxxx GENERATOR CABLE LENGTH
CENERATOR BATTERY CONTROL CENTER MODEL SPECIFIC BOM. MODEL 739-K
© 4/ © 1/0 RED LENGTH 444 INCHES
*4% FEVELEFR CABLE CUT LIST***
MNN BATT ®\ LEVELER FUSE
® 4/ d 1/0 RED X 18"
LE\/ELER FUSE ®—\ LEVELER CABLE IS CALLED LEVELER POSITIVE CABLE LENGTH
® /\/ © 1/0 RED —— OUT IN THE 19A9XXXX MODEL 739—K
MODEL SPECIFIC BOM. LENGTH 114 INCHES

(STANDARD INVERTER/CHARGER CABLES)
REFER TO PRINT 19H90084 FOR CABLE DETAIL.

(OPTION 144 INVERTER/CHARGER CABLES)
REFER TO PRINT 19H90061 FOR CABLE DETAIL.

REVISIONS APPROVALS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED néLIZASSIS CLECTRICAL
- - - T THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO ALLED  |ALLIED RECREATION GROUP| -
REV DESCRIPTION RELEASED |DRAWN: O44hilla  [DATE: 2013—-11-20 RS(S:ER[EAS‘?NTH%R%%EFS@? FA&DA'?YNSJRL%S%E lc))(I;(ERiNgii. RACTIONS & 1/32
add AGS fuse detail per line request 044darior |2016—01-13 CHECKED: _ O44darior [DATE: 2016-01-13 OTHER THAN THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS < XXXX £ 0.015  ANGLES + 1/32 |
ENG APPR: - DATE: T T e AN e —a e SCALE: [SIZE:  |DWG NoO: REVISION:  |SHEET:
correct tag per 623 pss O44darior |2015—08—13/5, ") ppr. + DATE: 2016—01—13 | UPON REQUEST. THE MATERIAL MAY NOT BE UNITS OF | N 141 _|_ 2
ADD EVANS ELECTRIC HVAC DETAIL O44darior |2015-06—17[psN APPR: = |DATE: | O T T SONSENT OF A, e MEASURE o o rowe| B 19H90040 & 9
DC INFO: FILE:
739_17—-02_02292016 4 3 2 1 19H90040.dwg




OPTION 144

INVERTER SWITCH

(SEE NOTE 2)

CONVERTER AND OR

OPTION 144 INVERTER

CONVERTER
POWER

200 AMP AUX BATTERY FUSE
ATTACH TO ENTRY STEP LINER
*LOCATED AT ENTRY STEP

AUX BATTEN

AUX BATTERY LOCATED

AUX BATTERY #2

UNDER ENTERY STEP
CONVERTER GROUND

200 AMP FUSE
TAG (W12-7308)

MAIN BATTERY

BULKHEAD

(SEE NOTE 1)

TAG (W12-7310)
(SEE NOTE #1)

BCC ASSY

NOTES:

/ TO GENERATOR

TO AUX BATTERY

BCC/CONVERTER

1. THE STANDARD CHARGER AND OR OPTION 144 CHARGER / INVERTER WILL BE MOUNTED
ON THE RIGHT HAND SIDE OF THE COMPARTMENT FOR EASE OF ACCESS TO THE
BATTERY CABLES AND THE 120 VOLT WIRING.

2. OPTION 144 INVERTER DISCONNECT SWITCH WILL BE MOUNTED IN THE MIDDLE BETWEEN THE INVERTER/BCC BOX
TOWARD THE FRONT OF THE COMPARTMENT.

REVISIONS APPROVALS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED néLIZASSIS CLECTRICAL
- - - 1 THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO ALLED  |ALLIED RECREATION GROUP -
REV DESCRIPTION BY RELEASED |DRAWN: O44hilla  [DATE: 2013—-11-20 RS(S:ER[EAS‘?NTH%R%%EFS@? FA&DA'?YNSJRL%S%E lc))(I;(ERiNgii. RACTIONS & 1/32
add AGS fuse detail per line request 044darior |2016—01-13 CHECKED: _ O44darior [DATE: 2016-01-13 OTHER THAN THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS < 1 XXXX £ 0.015  ANGLES + 1/32 |
ENG APPR: - DATE: T T e REMANS e — S SCALE: [SIZE:  |DWG NoO: REVISION: | SHEET:
correct tag per 623 pss O44darior |2015—08—13[5 " ppr: + DATE: 2016—01—13 | UPON REQUEST. THE MATERIAL MAY NOT BE UNITS OF | N 1:1 _|_ 3
ADD EVANS ELECTRIC HVAC DETAIL O44darior |2015-06-17|psn APPR: = |DATE: | T HE GO or g, s MEASURE o noe o] | B 19H90040 & 9
DC INFO: FILE:
739_17—-02_02292016 4 3 2 1 19H90040.dwg




4 3 | 5 | :
BRKR BOX— P13 (CIRCUIT #002)
12V BULKHEAD @ < |
(F73-1020)
TOAGS —
i} 12 GA RED
001AGS

NOTES:

[\

MAIN /CHASSIS

TO WIPER ———
DETAIL A

10 GA RED
O001WPR

TO AGS
002AGS

BATTERY
No. 2/0 RED

-

12 GA RED

AUX #1 /COACH

BATTERY

No. 2/0 RED

GENERATOR

&’
-
&

5

No. 2 RED @ LENGTHS UNDER 35

Q

CIR#605AA FOR
VACU—FLUSH TOILET

/A

DETAIL B

No. 1/0 RED @ LENGTHS 35" AND OVER
1. BE SURE TO SECURE ALL WIRE SO THEY ARE AWAY FROM ALL HEAT EMITTING SOURCES.

A\

6 RED CIR#139
MULTIPLEX
CONTROLLER

12 RED CIR# 002
IN BULKHEAD HARNESS
TERMINAL—RING

SLIDEOUT TERMINAL
CIRCUIT #530

REVISIONS APPROVALS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED néLIE—]ASSlS CLECTRICAL
. H . —11— THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO ALLIED .
REV DESCRIPTION BY | RELEASED [DRAWN: __ Oééilo [DATE: 2015-11-20 | pebrsumon roue (o) A Js hoT To o (0 < 20N ROV Tausmaneess
add AGS fuse detail per line request 044darior |2016—-01-13 CHECKED: _ O44darior [DATE: 2016-01-13 OTHER THAN THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS < 1 XXXX £ 0.015  ANGLES + 1/32 |
- ENG APPR: - DATE: T R ARG T R D ~—a 5 SCALE: [SIZE:  [DWG NO: REVISION:  [SHEET:
correct tag per 623 pss O44darior |2015-08—13 50 "sppR:  +  |DATE: 2016-01—13 | UPON REQUEST. THE WATERAL VAY NOT BE UNITS OF | N 11 _|_ 4
ADD EVANS ELECTRIC HVAC DETAIL O44darior |2015-06-17|psn APPR: = |DATE: | T HE GO or g, s MEASURE o noe o] | B 19H90040 & 9
BC INFO: FILE:
739_17—02_02292016 4 3 5 1 19H90040.dwg




PROTR— BATT TERM

WESCO VTE—=220N3V02

F61—-1012)

NUT—

5/16—24 HH PLTD
PROTR— BATT TERM . 3/4 SUPPLIED W/BOX

(43D WESCO VTE—220N3V02 REF. e
WASHER— 5/16

F61-1012) B == EXTERNAL STAR PLTD
— SUPPLIED W/BOX

"
NUT— el
5/16-24 HH PLTD
SUPPLIED W/BOX

WASHER— 5/16 o
EXTERNAL STAR PLTD
SUPPLIED W/BOX

_ REF. PROTR— BATT TERM
# 1/0 CABLE WIRE WASHER— WESCO VTE—220N3V02
TERM— RING #1/0 GA #10 EXTERNAL STAR PLTD (F61—101 2)\‘
N 5/16/MLX H-381-56 SUPPLIED W/BOX (4) ﬁ
F56—0705) NUT—
#10-32 HH PLTD
# 2/0 CABLE WIRE SUPPLIED W/BOX N
TERM—R#2 /0GAX |
@ 5/16BARE/DCA18451(MLX) =7
F56—-0724)
REVISIONS APPROVALS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED | TTTLE:
REV DESCRIPTION 5Y_ | RELEASED [+ i T RS o LD, |ALIED REGREATON GROUP) Ta cravces CHASSIS ELECTRICAL
add AGS fuse detail per line request 044darior [2016-01-13{TEER: O4tdorior DATE: 2018701713 | oiis Tk T PURROSE POR Wi I ks _"@- Yoot 2 oots | mes £ /92 |
correct tag per 623 pss 044darior [2015—08-13 :: — DATE; — EggrlERREYL?EFS.TI.\RGTF?'E\IDMETHE%/&LBSIA$EIZ%$N§[E) = ~ UNITS OF SCALE: [SIZE: DWG NO: REVISION: SHEET:
ADD EVANS ELECTRIC HVAC DETAIL O44darior [2015-06—17 i?.f 2;2; N REPR°°W.°$EFOU°TRTﬂ'gs%gﬁg'é.q?o}“ﬂ%fmzs wensure | N ,,,, 1 B 19H90040 - 50,::
°930 17-02_02202016 4 3 5 ‘ : FILE: N




4 3 | 2 1
FORD OEM HARNESS’ i i
IGNITION DASH CIR#039 [14GA| WHT PIN#5
—1 BACK UP CAMERA [CIR#181[14GA| WHT PIN#7
%RADIO MEM PWR |[CIR#056[14GA[ WHT PIN#9
— {A/C COMPRESSOR |CIR#059[14GA| WHT PIN#10
INSTRUMENT LTS |CIR#008[16GA| GRY PIN#12
slGNITION SIGNAL  [CIR#149[14GA]  WHT PIN#13
\RADIO POWER CIR#480[14GA|  WHT PIN#14
PRK BRAKE GRND [CIR#233[14GA| WHT PIN#15
CIGARETTE LIGHTER|CIR#250[14GA|[ WHT PIN#16
/P ACCESS FEED C—085—-1
FORD OEM CONNECTION HARNESS WIRE— 12V DASH FORD
AT TOWER
BLWR MTR FEED |[CIR#181[10GA|BRN/ORN| SPLICE — | [ F{BLWR MITR [CIR#050[12GA|  WHT | SPLICE
OEM CONNECTION BLOWER MOTOR
FORD OEM CONNECTION HARNESS WIRE— 12V DASH FORD
AT TOWER
@:—{RAMO ANTGRND | - [ - | — | RING
CHASSIS GROUND RADIO ANT GROUND
GROUND AT TOWER NOW PART OF OEM ASSEMBLY
BMTR RLY GRND |[CIR#753|18GA| YEL/RED| RING }—:@
OEM CONNECTION
FORD OEM CONNECTION
AT TOWER
[TRANS RNG SENS [CIR1093[14GA]TAN/RED| SPLICE — | [ F—INTRL SFTY COM [CIR#072[14GA] WHT [ SPLICE
OEM CONNECTION NEUTRAL SAFETY
FORD OEM CONNECTION HARNESS WIRE— 12V DASH FORD
AT TOWER
REVISIONS APPROVALS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL UNLESS OTHERWSE SPECIFIED | TITLE:
REV DESCRIPTION 3v_[ReLeastd o+ ws | T o 0, AL RECEEATON GROUPTorEravce CHASSIS ELECTRICAL
B . . CHECKED: 044darior |DATE: 2016-01—13 USED BY THE RECIPIENT FOR ANY PURPOSE XXX+ 0.03 FRACTIONS + 1/32 | __
add AGS fuse detail per line request 044darior |2016—-01-13 OTHER THAN THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS < X.XXX £ 0.015  ANGLES + 1/32
- ENG APPR: - DATE: - TRANSMITTED. ~THE MATERIAL REMAINS THE - 5— SCALE: [SIZE:  |DWG NO: REVISION: | SHEET:
correct tag per 623 pss 044darior |2015—-08—-13 BOM APPR: n DATE: 2016-01-13 EggEERREYQL?EFST/.\RGT’_/‘MEﬂDMETHE/;I'.IkLBaA&?'I;%?NSE UNITS OF | N : . :
ADD EVANS ELECTRIC HVAC DETAL O44darior [2015-06-17[psN APPR: = |DATE: | 0T T GoNSENT o g, ARTIES MEASURE o — |1 B 19H90040 - & 9
D%E%Ff; 7—-02_02292016 4 3 2 ‘ 1 FILE:




4 3 2 1
O O
BULKHEAD HARNESS x
~— MISC HARNESS
MOUNT TO OUTSIDE
OF BULKHEAD TOWER
REVISIONS APPROVALS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED néLIZASSIS CLECTRICAL
REV DESCRIPTION BY RELEASED |DRAWN: I DATE: + THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO ALLIED ALLIED RECREATION GROUP| TOLERANCES:
CHECKED:  Od4darior [DATE: 2076-0715 | UStb BY THE RECISENE. FOR ANY PURPOSE XXX & 003  FRACTIONS & 1/52|
add AGS fuse detail per line request 044darior |2016—01-13 . DATE. OT;ingsTmnNE[T)HETZLéRmingRR\évmxsnmvéAs N— — X.XXX + 0.015  ANGLES * 1/32
ENG APPR: - : - ) a 5 - - - - -
correct tag per 623 pss 044darior |2015-08-132-5— 0 " DATE: 20160113 | Lo R D e BE AT oRNED UNITS OF | N SCALE: - |SIZE: —|DWG NO: REVISION: SH7EET’
ADD EVANS ELECTRIC HVAC DETAL O44darior [2015-06-17[psN APPR: = |DATE: | T HE GO or g, s MEASURE o | 14T B 19H90040 - & 9
DC INFO: ‘ FILE:
739_17-02_02292016 4 3 2 1 +




4 | 3 | 2 | 1
I 1
.\— Y
I 1| .\_ 3OE
059AA 050BB TN 050BB —\.
Ii 1| ./_ ¢ E ﬂ
ey
86
II 1| T f\ .\; 87
50
(] '& Y W AR
150
— 4 — LEVELER RELAY
008 [ 10 ) (30 AMP)
LT ] 0\_
EVANS CONTROL PANEL CONNECTIONS 059BB 10 AMP
ATC FUSE
— (O50AA)
[ 1 [ ] K
Hﬂﬂﬂ B an (1]
N
(O50BB
25 AMP TO BLOWER MOTOR
T
ATC FUSE FEED CONNECTION
(40 AMP)
EVANS HVAC THERMOSTAT
(@ O59AA /N 05988 .\—
059AA
== ] o = o i
— X —Jg s |~ o ®L © O © 0 o
3 3
SaZ :]flf— GROUND BUSS
055CO—\| 059BB
PIN#5 WHT 14GA CIR#039 IGN RUN ONLY
) PURPLE RED/YEL PIN#7 WHT  [14GA[ CIR#181] BACK UP CAMERA
——WIRE ——
WIRE—— PIN#9 WHT 14GA CIR#482 RADIO MEMORY\
A/C SWITCH PIN#1O WHT 14GA CIR#O59 A/C COMPRESSOR[—_ ™
PURPLE WIRE PIN#12 | GRY |16GA|CIR#008| INSTRUMENT LTS}l——|
PINF13 | WHT [14GA|CIR#149 IGN RUN/ACC7
PIN#14 WHT 14GA| CIR#480 RADIO POWER
HEAT PIN#15 WHT 14GA CIR#233 PARK BRAKE
>SHRINK PIN#16 WHT 14GA CIR#25O CIGARETTE LIGHTER
TUBING
DASH HARNESS
A/C CLUTCH FEED
RED/YEL WIRE
FORD LOW PRESSURE SWITCH
REVISIONS APPROVALS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED néLIE—]ASSlS CLECTRICAL
DRAWN: DATE: THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO ALLIED ALLIED RECREATION GROUP| TOLERANCES:
= DESCRIPTION e hore or— a[crEaEs oHseier e ore-ar1s | e B e Mesd Aty v oo, Tt e —
add AGS fuse detail per line request 044darior |2016—-01-13 . . OTHER THAN THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS < —_ X.XXX £ 0.015  ANGLES + 1/32
ENG APPR: - DATE: - TRANSMITTED. THE MATERIAL REMAINS THE = 5= SCALE: [SIZE:  |DWG NO: REVISION: SHEET:
correct tag per 623 pss 044darior |2015—-08-13 BOM APPR: T DATE: 2016-01-13 EggEERRgL%'ST/’\RGTﬁgDMETH%/&LB'EA$%$N§E UNITS OF | N 11 : : : : :
ADD EVANS ELECTRIC HVAC DETAIL O44darior [2015-06—17|psy APPR: = |DATE: ] R O T o o, PARTIES MEASURE o | B T9H90040 l__ & 9

DC INFO:
739_17-02_02292016

4

1

FILE:




4 3 2 1
N
) 2
BULKHEAD—\ )
\
@_/ FRONT
A
& :
0
MOUNT LT— EXT 12V CLEAR
< CLEARANCE LIGHT
TO TOP OF BULKHEAD (2X)
REVISIONS APPROVALS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED néLIZASSIS CLECTRICAL
. . THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO ALLIED L
REV DESCRIPTION By R A i | oo o (g o ot o e [ T QN TSNS e s s
add AGS fuse detail per line request 044darior |2016—01-13 CHECKED: _ O44darior [DATE: 2016-01-13 OTHER THAN THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS < 1 XXXX £ 0.015  ANGLES + 1/32 |
- ENG APPR: - DATE: T T R AN e — S SCALE: [SIZE:  |DWG NoO: REVISION: | SHEET:
correct tag per 623 pss O44darior |2015—08—13/5, "/ ppr: + DATE: 2016—01—13 | UPON REQUEST. THE MATERIAL MAY NOT BE UNITS OF | N 141 l__ 1
ADD EVANS ELECTRIC HVAC DETAL O44darior |2015-06-17|psn APPR: = |DATE: | T HE GO or g, s MEASURE o noe o] | B 19H90040 & 9
DC INFO: ‘ FILE:
739_17-02_02292016 4 3 2 1 +




BRANCH:

BILL PAGE:

BSEQ

o v b

22
23
29
32
36
37
38
39
41
48
49
50
58
59
82
84
85
86
103
119
121
122
123
124
125
128
130
131
132
140
142
143
145

127

19H90040

ITEM NUMBER

F73-1020
F71-1021
F22-2075
F06-0042
F06-0043
M42-1122
B09-0817
F61-2013
M87-0004
F61-2011
F61-2015
F61-1012
MO06-1038
M36-1012
M21-1012
M70-0805
M36-1008
F42-0025
F42-2206
F12-0882
B09-9835
F58-0021
F61-0204
F02-0103
F56-0404
MO06-1008
M36-1010
M21-1010
F62-1016
F56-1004
F65-3066
F11-8003
F56-0706
F56-0705
F56-0724
19H90374

MOTOR HOME DIVISION

CHASSIS ELECTRICAL

DESCRIPTION
BRKR BOX- 12V BULKHEAD
BATTERY- 6V / REV A

SWITCH- 12V BATTERY DISCONNECT/KIB
CABLE- #1/0 105C STRND INS RED

CABLE- #1/0 105C STRND INS BLK
SCREW- MACH #10-32 X 3/4 PPH
PLATE-FORD HARNESS MTG / REV A
TUBING- HT SHRINK 2E-48AWG90DC 600V
CLAMP- 1/2 PLST LOOP

TUBING- HT SHRINK 4-30AWG 90DC 600V
TUBING- HT SHRINK 12-6AWG 90DC 600V
PROTR- BATT TERM RED (VTE-220N3V02)
BOLT- 3/8-16 X 1 F/T HH PLTD

WASHER- 3/8 EXTERNAL STAR PLTD

NUT- 3/8-16 HH PLTD

SCREW- TEK #8 X 3/4 PMT

WASHER- 3/16 EXTERNAL STAR PLTD
BULB- 12V #1157NA-2.10A

BULB- CART 12V #194A-.27A

FUSE- 12V 200A BOLT IN /BUSS AMG200 / REV A
PLATE- HEADLIGHT SWITCH RETAINER / REV 3

LT- EXT 12V CLEAR CL /CI

LOOM- NYLON 1/2 SPLIT 266D RATING
WIRE- 6-1 105C STRND INS BLK
TERMINAL-RING 6 X 1/4 MLX E65714X
BOLT- 1/4-20 X 1 HH GRD5 PLTD
WASHER- 1/4 EXTERNAL STAR PLTD

NUT- 1/4-20 HH PLTD

TIE- WIRE PLASTIC X 15 BLACK
TERMINAL-FEM SO .25 22-18MLX AA8140
BLOCK- TERM GROUND BAR 6 POS

BUSS BAR- 12V 6-GANG PLTD

TERM- R #1/0 GA X 3/8 /MLX H-380-38
TERM- R #1/0 GA X 5/16/MLX H-381-56
TERM-R#2/0GAX5/16BARE/DCA18541(MLX)
LED ACCENT PREP HARNESS

FLEETWOOD RV, INC

BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT

5

EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
EA
EA
LF
EA
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

4/8/2016
PAGE:

BILL PAGE:

NOTES FROM
3/3/2014
5/19/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
10/19/2015
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
5/25/2015
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
4/18/2016

w o
= o N @
P R NU RN

=
a -

=
b
Ul

W KR P FRPONNNNRONRNPBAENNNNNNNIRERPRE

-
[ TVRN N

2:48 PM
10F3

19H90040

THRU
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099



BRANCH:

BILL PAGE:

BSEQ
180

240
260
270
280
290
294
295
415
465
475
856
862
958
960

127

19H90040

ITEM NUMBER
M66-0802
M85-0010
P60-0072
D65-0005
N83-6060
M59-8911
F65-0002
F65-0504
M66-1207
W12-7308
W12-7310
705-02-90956
705-02-90962
705-02-90958
705-02-90960

MOTOR HOME DIVISION
CHASSIS ELECTRICAL

DESCRIPTION

SCREW- TEK #8 X 5/8 HWH PLTD

CLAMP-1 1/4 INS LOOP

TRIM- FLEX 1/4 X 1/2 BLK

TUBING- 3/8 OD COPPER

CAP- RUBBER #8 SCREW/DOM3104452-002
SCREW-SHTML #8 X 3 PPH PLTD

HOLDER-FUSE W/COVER/BUSS FMG02-E-001 / REV A
HOLDER- FUSE W/COVER /BUSS FMG211
SCREW-TEK #12-14 X 1 HWH PLTD

TAG- 200 AMP FUSE (TYPE AMG) /REV 0

TAG- 200A FUSE (TYPE AMG) LOCATION /REV 0
BATTERY CABLE ROUTING INFO

HEAT SHRINK TUBING INFO

CHASSIS ELECTRICAL INFO

WINDSHIELD WIPER WIRING INFO

FLEETWOOD RV, INC
BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT

u/m
EA
EA
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

OO OO R FPF BANEFEP WS

NOTES

4/8/2016
PAGE:

BILL PAGE:

FROM
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
12/1/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014

2:48 PM
20F3

19H90040

THRU
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099



BRANCH: 127
BILL PAGE: 19H90040
BSEQ ITEM NUMBER
22 F06-0042
23 F06-0043
119 F61-0204
(O
121 F02-0103

121

FLEETWOOD RV, INC
MOTOR HOME DIVISION BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT

CHASSIS ELECTRICAL

DESCRIPTION u/m Qry NOTES
CABLE- #1/0 105C STRND INS RED LF 6.25
X 75 1
CABLE- #1/0 105C STRND INS BLK LF 3.67
X a4 L 1
LOOM- NYLON 1/2 SPLIT 266D RATING LF 15.58
X 187 1
WIRE- 6-1 105C STRND INS BLK LF 1
X 12 1

4/8/2016
PAGE:

BILL PAGE:

FROM
3/3/2014

3/3/2014
3/3/2014

3/3/2014

2:48 PM
30F3

19H90040

THRU
12/31/2099

12/31/2099
12/31/2099

12/31/2099



